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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 PALAZZETTI                AURORA            31/05/1956 MC 145,5 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 FORESI                    FABIO             05/01/1957 MC 96 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 PECCHIA                   GIANLUCA          19/10/1964 MC 93 2014 0   MCTD030004 MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 GIONTELLA                 VALERIA           26/04/1973 FE 90 2014 0   MCTD030004 MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 COMPAGNUCCI               GIULIA            03/05/1974 BA 89,5 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 TIRABASSO                 RAFFAELLA         02/02/1972 MC 81 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 PILONI                    OMBRETTA          15/03/1966 MC 80 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 RE                        SUELA             27/07/1978 MC 76 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 MESSI                     GIUDITTA          17/04/1974 MC 73 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 STRINATI                  GUIDO             07/08/1954 MC 71 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 CIOVERCHIA                MICHELA           30/08/1974 MC 68 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 ALFEI                     MARCO             11/06/1981 MC 47,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 DE SANCTIS                LAURA             11/06/1968 MC 45 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 FRENGUELLI                LORIS             23/01/1968 MC 43 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 IEZZI                     LIDIA             10/05/1972 EE 42 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 BRANDI                    CARLA             17/09/1964 MC 39 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 PAGNANELLI                FRANCESCA         12/04/1983 MC 39 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 MENICHELLI                MANUELA           10/08/1976 AN 39 2014 0   MCRI03000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 MARCHEGIANI               ALESSANDRO        15/04/1984 MC 37 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 TOSSICI                   SILVIA            31/01/1986 MC 37 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 VIOLINI                   MARICA            13/08/1978 AN 36 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 ANCONETANI                SILVIA            04/12/1982 MI 36 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 CORVATTA                  BENEDETTA         03/07/1981 MC 36 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 MORETTI                   LUISA             16/03/1977 MC 36 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 SCHIATTI                  CHIARA OPHELIA    07/04/1989 RE 35 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 CAPORICCI                 ALESSANDRA        01/06/1981 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 SANTORI                   PATRIZIA          06/03/1986 MC 34 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 ANTONINI                  MATTEO            24/04/1982 MC 34 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 SBRICCOLI                 EMANUELA          30/04/1985 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 PROFICO                   CATERINA          24/04/1969 LE 33,5 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 MOCHI                     ANASTASIA         14/08/1975 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 CANONICO                  LAURA             01/07/1975 AN 33 2014 0   MCIC83100E MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 PANNOCCHIA                JACOPO            18/06/1987 MC 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 PETRUOLO                  CONSIGLIA         01/05/1990 NA 33 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 MENICHELLI                VALENTINA         20/02/1988 MC 33 2014 0   MCMM00200G MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 36 ERCOLI                    BENEDETTA         11/11/1987 AN 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 37 GIOVANNANGELO             LUIGIA            23/06/1987 CH 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 38 SCOPONI                   MASSIMO           03/05/1987 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 39 MIGNANELLI                PERLA             04/02/1987 AN 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 40 ARGENTO                   CHIARA            12/09/1986 MC 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 41 STAFFOLANI                EDER              13/05/1985 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 42 CIPOLLETTI                ILDE              20/10/1984 MC 33 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 43 CRUCIANI                  FRANCESCA         21/06/1984 MC 33 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 44 CAMILLUCCI                ROBERTA           31/07/1983 MC 33 2014 0   MCRI03000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 45 MEDEI                     BERNADETTE        21/03/1983 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 46 LO CRITI                  VALENTINA         15/07/1980 ME 33 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 47 SCHIAVONI                 MICHELE           08/08/1976 MC 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 48 GIANFELICI                LUISA             08/04/1973 MC 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 49 TORRESI                   CRISTIANA         31/01/1973 MC 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 50 PAOLUCCI                  MILENA            26/06/1963 MC 33 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 51 MATTIACCI                 ELISA             27/11/1979 MC 32 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 52 QUAGLIATINI               DANIELA           29/04/1980 MC 31 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 53 TROIANO                   CINZIA            21/08/1967 PE 31 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 54 MONTEVERDE                BARBARA           10/03/1976 MC 29,5 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 55 CANCELLIERI               SARA              05/08/1977 MC 29 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 56 SCALABRONI                ELISA             18/04/1981 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 57 CAPONI                    PAOLO             02/06/1980 MC 29 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 58 TIBERI                    TAMARA            09/03/1987 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 59 ALBANESI                  MIRCO             29/06/1986 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 60 CAMERTONI                 PAOLO             18/04/1983 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 61 TESTICCIOLI               ANNA PAOLA        28/02/1983 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 62 CANTORO                   DEBORA ELIANA     24/08/1978 EE 29 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 63 CARLETTI                  CHIARA            28/12/1986 MC 28,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 64 MURATORE                  GIANLUCA          08/10/1974 RM 28 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 65 BELLUCCINI                LUCA              28/07/1985 AN 28 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 66 CANTARINI                 FRANCESCO         28/03/1984 MC 28 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 67 MARCHIGIANI               ALESSIA           31/01/1983 PG 27,5 2014 0   MCRI03000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 68 COSTANZO                  CHIARA            05/05/1980 ME 27,5 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 69 POLINESI                  FEDERICA          13/07/1980 MC 27 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 70 SQUADRONI                 SIMONE            19/11/1979 MC 27 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 71 VICO                      GIUSEPPINA        24/10/1961 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIC812005 MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 72 LUCIDI                    FEDERICA          03/09/1978 TE 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 73 DE STEPHANIS              ANNA              06/08/1974 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 74 SAVI                      FABRIZIO          04/05/1961 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 75 VITALI                    ALESSANDRO        20/04/1984 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 76 POCUCA                    JELENA            29/03/1977 EE 26,5 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 77 COMPAGNUCCI               MAURO             25/02/1976 AN 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 78 CASTELLI                  CLAUDIA           01/12/1968 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 79 GIUSTINI                  PAOLA             13/07/1966 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 80 MASTROCOLA                MARIA             25/09/1961 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 81 PATRASSI                  MATTIA            08/03/1987 MC 25,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 82 FEROCI                    STEFANIA          23/08/1985 MC 25,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 83 GALASSI                   VALERIA           12/01/1980 MC 24,5 2014 0   MCIC83200A MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 84 CANCELLIERI               LUCIA             16/03/1981 MC 24,5 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 85 POMPEI                    ROBERTA           28/02/1982 MC 24 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 86 COMPAGNONI                CHIARA            20/02/1976 MC 23 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 87 CESETTI                   ANTONELLA         17/01/1973 MC 23 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 CASTELLI                  LUCIA             11/06/1980 AN 84 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 ELEUTERI                  CLAUDIO           05/04/1976 MC 69 2014 0   MCRI03003L MC 0 0 D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 SANTUCCI                  EMANUELE          22/04/1972 MC 57,5 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 LEPRETTI                  ALESSANDRA        07/07/1969 MC 57 2014 0   MCIC834002 MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 CRISTOFARO                GIUSEPPINA        09/05/1982 CZ 53 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 CIAFFI                    LUCAMARIA         02/07/1969 MC 45,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 CAFAGNA                   MICHELE           19/11/1974 PZ 42 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 PIERVITTORI               KATIUSCIA         12/01/1977 MC 40,5 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 MINNUCCI                  MARCO             20/03/1968 MC 40,5 2014 0   MCTD02000D MC 0 0 D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 10 CAROTA                    ROBERTO           27/11/1967 MC 39 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 11 GAMBELLA                  MARTA             07/06/1974 MC 35 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 12 IPPOLITI                  OMAR              04/04/1987 MC 33,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 13 GIGANTI                   SARA              16/09/1977 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 14 STRAPPAVECCIA             LAURA             28/01/1978 MC 33 2014 0   MCTD05001A MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 15 BONIFAZI                  PAOLA             05/10/1967 AP 33 2014 0   MCIC81500L MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 16 MEME                      PATRIZIA          30/09/1968 AN 32 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 17 MORRESI                   LARA              23/02/1969 MC 29 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 18 PISTOCCO                  ELISABETTA        03/01/1971 MC 29 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 19 GATTAFONI                 ILARIA            07/11/1986 MC 28,5 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 20 BOCCACCINI                LORENZO           19/08/1986 MC 27 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 21 MOSCA                     RAFFAELA          22/06/1973 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 22 CICARE                    SIMONE            05/06/1975 MC 25 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 23 CROGNALETTI               CRISTIANA         02/06/1980 MC 23 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 NONES                     ALBERTO           28/12/1975 TN 88,5 2014 0   MCIC82900E MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 SERAFINI                  FRANCESCA         12/07/1970 MC 86 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 BASSANI                   ROBERTO           03/09/1978 AP 77,75 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 PACCAMICCIO               LUCIA             04/01/1979 MC 73 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 TARQUINI                  DANILO            09/11/1967 MC 70,63 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 PUCCI                     ALESSANDRO        15/11/1965 MC 58,5 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 LUCOZZI                   ROBERTO DOMENICO  27/06/1964 EE 54,5 2014 0 P 4 MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 MONGIA                    ANNA              13/04/1978 EE 50 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 CASTIGLIEGO               LIBERA            26/12/1973 NA 48 2014 0   MCVC010007 MC 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 MIGLIOZZI                 UGO PIO           23/08/1978 MC 48 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 SIMONETTI                 MATTEO            09/12/1971 MC 47 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 CARBONI                   CELESTE           29/09/1985 MC 47 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 PANCOTTO                  MICHELE           28/11/1983 MC 46,25 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 BALEANI                   ILARIA            02/06/1981 MC 45 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 15 VALENTI                   YURI              02/02/1979 MC 44,75 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 16 FORTI                     LETIZIA           03/11/1973 MC 44,75 2014 0   MCIC80200E MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 17 ANTONELLI                 CLAUDIA           25/09/1987 MC 43 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 18 PICCININI                 CLAUDIA           03/09/1980 MC 42,5 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 19 PIANESI                   ANITA             31/01/1962 CT 38 2014 0   MCIC82200Q MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 20 BISELLO                   ROBERTO           12/11/1977 MC 35 2014 0   MCIC81600C MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 21 PERNA                     CATERINA          03/06/1991 MC 35 2014 0   MCIC813001 MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 22 CIRILLI                   CHIARA            13/06/1977 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 23 PRENCIPE                  GRAZIANA          08/06/1981 FG 33,25 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 24 MOROSI                    FEDERICO          19/06/1989 MC 33 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 25 MUZI                      TIZIANA           04/04/1968 MC 32,75 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 26 CASTORI                   ALICE             21/09/1982 MC 32,25 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 27 MORESCHINI                BENEDETTA         22/03/1986 AP 32,25 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 28 RAMACCINI                 DANIELE           02/07/1969 MC 31 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 29 VENTURA                   LUCA              01/07/1988 NO 29 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 30 TITTARELLI                MARICA            26/11/1986 MC 27,88 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 31 RAPACCINI                 GENNI             02/10/1977 MC 27,4 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 32 VERDUCCI                  VITTORIO          12/09/1963 MC 27 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 33 ERCOLI                    ANDREA            27/09/1979 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 34 ESPOSTO                   ANDREA            06/07/1989 MC 25,5 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 35 PEZZOLA                   ROBERTA           29/04/1988 AP 25 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 36 NATALINI                  PAOLO             19/05/1985 MC 23,75 2014 0   MCIC834002 MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 37 CANONICO                  LAURA             01/07/1975 AN 23,5 2014 0   MCIC83100E MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 38 MENICHELLI                ALESSANDRO        06/08/1990 MC 23,5 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 39 ZEGA                      FRANCO            24/08/1978 MC 23,5 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 40 PEDICA                    ROBERTA           06/07/1967 MC 22 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 41 NAVARRI                   MAURO             14/08/1972 MC 19,25 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 42 DI GIROLAMO               FRANCO            31/08/1965 AP 18,44 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 43 MIGLIOZZI                 GIUSEPPE          04/02/1984 MC 18 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 44 CUTINI                    ROBERTA           23/09/1984 MC 16,25 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 45 IOMMI                     DEBORAH           02/01/1972 MC 15,25 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 46 PACCAMICCIO               LETIZIA           01/11/1973 MC 15 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 D I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 47 MAZZONI                   VIRGINIA          24/10/1983 MC 15 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 48 MORETTI                   SILVIA            21/03/1979 MC 12,5 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 SERAFINI                  GIOVANNA          22/03/1964 MC 146 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 ANGELONI                  PIETRO            04/07/1964 MC 85 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 ROBOTTI                   ALESSIO           03/03/1954 GE 81 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 PECORARI                  MARCO             14/01/1975 MC 73 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 CIOVERCHIA                MICHELA           30/08/1974 MC 68 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 IEZZI                     LIDIA             10/05/1972 EE 60 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 FALCIONI                  MARIA LETIZIA     30/03/1980 MC 58 2014 0   MCTD030004 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 TROBBIANI                 PAOLO             11/08/1974 MC 57 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 PISANI                    FABRIZIO          25/04/1977 MC 56 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 ORSINI                    VALENTINA         28/01/1978 AP 50,5 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 ALFEI                     MARCO             11/06/1981 MC 47,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 ROSSI                     DAVID DOMENICO    05/10/1974 MC 47 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 FELIZIANI                 ERICA             09/03/1985 MC 47 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 MENICHELLI                MANUELA           10/08/1976 AN 45 2014 0   MCRI03000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 FRENGUELLI                LORIS             23/01/1968 MC 43 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 PROFICO                   CATERINA          24/04/1969 LE 41,5 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 ORTENZI                   ANTONIO           20/01/1980 MC 41 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 CALABRO'                  CARMELA           28/03/1968 AP 39 2014 0   MCIC82800P MC 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 FRANZESE                  SERGIO            07/07/1980 NA 38 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 ELISEI                    MARIA             17/05/1979 MC 37 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 FRONTALONI                TIZIANO           08/05/1979 MC 37 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 SANTANDREA                DIEGO             10/10/1987 MC 37 2014 0   MCTD02000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 TOSSICI                   SILVIA            31/01/1986 MC 37 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 MANGONI                   MARTA             19/04/1987 MC 36 2014 0   MCIC83100E MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 SCHIATTI                  CHIARA OPHELIA    07/04/1989 RE 35 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 TULIPANI                  MICHELE           30/07/1977 MC 34 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 CAPORICCI                 ALESSANDRA        01/06/1981 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 SANTORI                   PATRIZIA          06/03/1986 MC 34 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 BELLONI                   AGNESE            03/04/1988 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 SBRICCOLI                 EMANUELA          30/04/1985 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 MOCHI                     ANASTASIA         14/08/1975 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 CANONICO                  LAURA             01/07/1975 AN 33 2014 0   MCIC83100E MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 ROTELLI                   MARIELLA          17/08/1983 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 PETRUOLO                  CONSIGLIA         01/05/1990 NA 33 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 KOUKOURAS                 ALESSANDRO        10/08/1988 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 RAFFAELI                  PAOLA             08/05/1988 MC 33 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 MENICHELLI                VALENTINA         20/02/1988 MC 33 2014 0   MCMM00200G MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 ERCOLI                    BENEDETTA         11/11/1987 AN 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 39 ROSSI                     MARTA             31/10/1987 AN 33 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 40 PAPARELLI                 LUCA              01/10/1985 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 41 STAFFOLANI                EDER              13/05/1985 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 42 CIPOLLETTI                ILDE              20/10/1984 MC 33 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 43 CAMILLUCCI                ROBERTA           31/07/1983 MC 33 2014 0   MCRI03000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 44 BENI                      LORENZO           27/07/1983 MC 33 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 45 MEDEI                     BERNADETTE        21/03/1983 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 46 SCHIAVONI                 MICHELE           08/08/1976 MC 33 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 47 MICOZZI                   MASSIMILIANO      30/03/1974 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 48 PAOLUCCI                  MILENA            26/06/1963 MC 33 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 49 DARIO                     MICHELE           19/09/1985 AN 32 2014 0   MCIC826003 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 50 VINCELLI                  EGIZIA            23/01/1984 AN 32 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 51 PALAZZI                   MATTEO            03/12/1977 MC 31 2014 0   MCTD030004 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 52 BOLOGNESE                 ELISA             11/10/1982 MC 31 2014 0   MCTD02000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 53 TROIANO                   CINZIA            21/08/1967 PE 31 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 54 MONTEVERDE                BARBARA           10/03/1976 MC 29,5 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 55 FARABOLINI                ELISA             25/06/1987 MC 29,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 56 LUCIANI                   DANILO            25/06/1974 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 57 PALPACELLI                GABRIELE          05/03/1973 MC 29 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 58 SCALABRONI                ELISA             18/04/1981 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 59 TIBERI                    TAMARA            09/03/1987 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 60 ALBANESI                  MIRCO             29/06/1986 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 61 CINTI                     DANIELE           24/11/1983 MC 29 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 62 CAMERTONI                 PAOLO             18/04/1983 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 63 TESTICCIOLI               ANNA PAOLA        28/02/1983 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 64 VILLANO                   VALENTINA         28/03/1987 AN 28,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 65 CAPPARRUCCI               ANDREA            02/03/1985 MC 28,5 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 66 SANCRICCA                 MARCOMARIA        12/08/1983 MC 28,5 2014 0   MCIC833006 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 67 BELLUCCINI                LUCA              28/07/1985 AN 28 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 68 CANTARINI                 FRANCESCO         28/03/1984 MC 28 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 69 MINNOZZI                  LEONARDO          01/09/1969 CR 27,5 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 70 PIERRI                    CATERINA          22/09/1982 FG 27,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 71 MASSACCESI                MASSIMO           25/12/1964 AN 27,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 72 FUNARI                    ROBERTO           10/03/1987 MC 27,5 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 73 MARCANTONELLI             LUCA              06/05/1979 MC 27,5 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 74 MENNICHELLI               ANDREA            13/05/1982 MC 27 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 75 POLINESI                  FEDERICA          13/07/1980 MC 27 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 76 SQUADRONI                 SIMONE            19/11/1979 MC 27 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 77 MALIZIA                   MARCO             20/05/1971 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 78 VICO                      GIUSEPPINA        24/10/1961 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIC812005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 79 LUCIDI                    FEDERICA          03/09/1978 TE 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 80 CINQUANTINI               MIRKO             27/04/1976 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 81 DE STEPHANIS              ANNA              06/08/1974 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 82 VITALI                    ALESSANDRO        20/04/1984 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 83 LUCARELLI                 ALESSIA           02/10/1982 AP 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 84 COMPAGNUCCI               MAURO             25/02/1976 AN 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 85 GIUSTINI                  PAOLA             13/07/1966 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 86 MASTROCOLA                MARIA             25/09/1961 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 87 BRAVI                     MARCO             06/02/1976 MC 26 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 88 GIRONELLA                 NAZARENO          18/10/1971 MC 26 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 89 PATRASSI                  MATTIA            08/03/1987 MC 25,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 90 CIOTTI                    SONIA             28/09/1985 AP 25,5 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 91 FEROCI                    STEFANIA          23/08/1985 MC 25,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 92 DELMASTRO                 PAMELA            15/05/1984 FG 25,5 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 93 DARIOZZI                  DANIELE           27/12/1977 MC 25,5 2014 0   MCTD02000D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 94 SANTONI                   EMANUELE          09/11/1978 MC 25 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 95 COACCI                    FRANCESCO         18/07/1971 AN 24,5 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 96 DALLAVECCHIA              PAOLAPATRIZIA     13/11/1985 VI 24,5 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 97 CANCELLIERI               LUCIA             16/03/1981 MC 24,5 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 98 TRIARICO                  DOMENICO          15/04/1973 BR 24,5 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 99 CAVALLARI                 PIETRO            11/04/1959 MC 24 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 100 ULTIMI                    SERGIO            26/08/1965 MC 23,5 2014 0   MCRH99001E MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 101 COMPAGNONI                CHIARA            20/02/1976 MC 23 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 102 MANCINELLI                ANDREA            23/08/1970 NO 21,5 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 103 ROCCO                     ALBERTO           16/07/1966 MC 21 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 104 SCOCCO                    PAOLA             16/06/1972 MC 20 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 1 MOSCIATTI                 ROMINA            27/03/1973 AP 107 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 2 PISANI                    BEATRICE          06/02/1973 MC 93,5 2014 0   MCRH99001E MC 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 3 PERUGINI                  SIMONA            13/07/1971 MC 64,5 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 4 GARBUGLIA                 ANDREA            14/02/1972 MC 62,5 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 5 CIMARELLI                 LAURA             27/05/1984 MC 59 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 6 PETRIZZO                  RACHELE           21/10/1978 SA 52,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 7 SGARIGLIA                 ANDREA            20/12/1969 MC 48 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 8 SALVUCCI                  ORIANA            25/11/1963 MC 47 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 9 EMILIOZZI                 CHIARA            29/03/1985 MC 46 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 10 MICHELANGELI              ANNALISA          11/07/1982 MC 44 2014 0   MCIC820004 MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 11 PICCININI                 CLAUDIA           03/09/1980 MC 42,5 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 12 PAOLINI                   LAURA             21/03/1972 MC 42,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 13 MARCANTONELLI             FRANCESCA         17/03/1977 MC 42 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 14 SANTINI                   LAURA             12/03/1984 MC 42 2014 0   MCTD02000D MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 15 GIACOMINI                 BARBARA           15/09/1963 UD 41 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 16 MAGNATTI                  MICHELE           26/05/1988 AN 40,5 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 17 MELE                      CLAUDIA           05/01/1969 MC 37 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 18 PERRELLO                  ELENA             20/04/1988 MC 36 2014 0   MCIC834002 MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 19 SEGHETTI                  CATERINA          12/08/1980 AP 34 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 20 MANDOLINI                 NICOLETTA         08/08/1986 AN 34 2014 0   MCIC82800P MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 21 CHIUSAROLI                ALESSANDRA        14/11/1989 MC 33 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 22 SBRICCOLI                 GIADA             27/07/1988 MC 33 2014 0   MCIC82800P MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 23 ANGELETTI                 MARIAGIULIA       30/01/1988 MC 33 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 24 MENICHELLI                VALENTINA         27/09/1986 MC 33 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 25 FIORETTI                  ELENA             24/07/1985 MC 33 2014 0   MCIC82200Q MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 26 BIONDINI                  MICHELE           26/07/1983 AN 33 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 27 EUGENI                    SARA              26/06/1981 MC 33 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 28 MORLINO                   MASSIMO           02/04/1959 MC 32 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 29 ADINOLFI                  GIOVANNA          10/07/1987 SA 30,5 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 30 PIRAS                     SARA              05/08/1984 MC 30 2014 0   MCRI03000D MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 31 CASTAGNA                  GIULIA            04/06/1989 AP 29 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 32 FOGLIA                    FEDERICA          04/09/1973 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 33 MANUALE                   CLAUDIA           13/03/1978 MC 28,5 2014 0   MCIC82200Q MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 34 MORRONE                   FRANCESCA         06/11/1986 CB 27,5 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 35 BELARDINELLI              CHIARA            11/09/1979 AN 26 2014 0   MCSD01000D MC 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 36 MASSACCESI                ANDREA            10/11/1964 MC 23,5 2014 0   MCIC811009 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 PRUGNI                    BRUNO             27/09/1973 MC 133 2014 0   MCIC81600C MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 ROBOTTI                   ALESSIO           03/03/1954 GE 105 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 CORTIGNANI                FRANCESCA         18/09/1973 RM 98 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 CINTIONI                  CINZIA            31/07/1977 MC 95 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 ALTOBELLO                 LUCIANO           12/01/1972 CH 68 2014 0   MCTD02000D MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 MARINIELLO                BARBARA           09/03/1974 MC 66 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 GUBINELLI                 MASSIMO           04/11/1971 MC 65,5 2014 0   MCRI03000D MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 TROBBIANI                 PAOLO             11/08/1974 MC 64 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 OLIVIERI                  CRISTINA          06/08/1976 AP 57 2014 0   MCTD030004 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 BRUNI                     PAOLO             14/03/1963 MC 56 2014 0   MCRH99001E MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 FELIZIANI                 ERICA             09/03/1985 MC 47 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 KALOGRIS                  CRISTINA          07/09/1985 MC 46 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 DAMIANI                   CLAUDIA           10/01/1981 AP 45 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 PIETRELLA                 LUCIA             18/07/1984 MC 45 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 CAPPELLI                  ALESSIA           08/09/1980 AP 45 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 PADELLA                   LUCIA             13/12/1979 MC 41 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 ORTENZI                   ANTONIO           20/01/1980 MC 41 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 BRAVETTI                  FERDINANDO        01/08/1975 AN 39 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 LUPINELLI                 LEONARDO          28/09/1986 MC 38 2014 0   MCRH99001E MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 MORESCHINI                BENEDETTA         22/03/1986 AP 36 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 D'ORTA                    MARIANTONIETTA    05/08/1984 NA 36 2014 0   MCIC83200A MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 BACALONI                  MAURO             03/08/1988 MC 35 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 STORTONI                  FEDERICA          21/03/1987 MC 35 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 CERESIANI                 MONICA            11/04/1982 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 ANCILLAI                  DANIELE           19/09/1988 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 BELLONI                   AGNESE            03/04/1988 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 LORENZINI                 ELISA             24/07/1987 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 28 PIETRONI                  FRANCESCA         12/03/1978 MC 33,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 29 SARDELLA                  ANDREA            20/09/1968 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 30 SBATTENTINI               SERGIO            03/08/1979 MC 33 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 31 TANTUCCI                  ALICE             23/09/1988 MC 33 2014 0   MCIC825007 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 32 CAPOZUCCA                 ROBERTA           24/05/1984 MC 33 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 33 BELLONI                   CARLO             09/03/1982 MC 33 2014 0   MCRH99001E MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 34 POSTIGLIONE               NICOLA            23/07/1981 FG 33 2014 0   MCIC80700N MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 35 ORTENZI                   CHIARA            19/09/1980 MC 32 2014 0   MCIC826003 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 36 MARCANTONELLI             FRANCESCA         17/03/1977 MC 32 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 37 TOTA                      SARA              15/04/1987 MC 32 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 38 MAZZEI                    FRANCESCO         10/06/1984 MC 30 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 39 MANASSE                   SONIA             23/11/1975 MC 29 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 40 MARINELLI                 MARIKA            16/12/1987 AP 29 2014 0   MCIS00400A MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 41 FORNARI                   LAURA             30/04/1983 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 42 GRASSELLI                 DANIELA           13/01/1976 MC 29 2014 0   MCIC825007 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 43 CAGLINI                   GIOVANNA          14/10/1979 MC 28 2014 0   MCIC81500L MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 44 BIANCHI                   FRANCESCO MARIA   22/07/1988 MC 27,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 45 COLUCCI                   GIUSEPPE          15/03/1984 BA 27 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 46 BELARDINELLI              EMANUELE          23/01/1976 AN 27 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 47 QUATTRINI                 EMILIANA          24/10/1978 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 48 MONTECCHIARI              MICHELA           09/05/1977 MC 26,5 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 49 GIRONELLA                 NAZARENO          18/10/1971 MC 26 2014 0   MCIS00900D MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 50 LEONORI                   GABRIELLA         25/12/1974 MC 25 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 51 MORO                      KATIA             26/04/1978 AP 23,5 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 52 MENICHELLI                CATIA             04/01/1973 MC 21 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 MATTEUCCI                 ANTONELLA         29/06/1961 MC 168 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 ANTOGNINI                 LEONIA            01/06/1976 MC 98 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 MONTEMARANI               ADA               07/07/1969 MC 92,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 FOGANTE                   MICHELA           25/12/1971 MC 88,5 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 MONGIA                    ANNA              13/04/1978 EE 85 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 BENIVEGNA                 MARIA CRISTINA    17/04/1966 MC 83,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 LONGO BEVERE              TERESA            24/11/1966 BA 67 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 LORENZETTI                STEFANIA          11/12/1982 MC 52,5 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 PETRELLA                  LETIZIA           17/10/1967 MC 46,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 CALCAGNOLI                LUCIA             28/10/1980 AP 41,5 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 GRUFI                     SARA              11/03/1985 MC 38 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         02/03/1979 PA 38 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 13 LUNARDI                   CATIAPATRIZIA     21/11/1963 EE 37 2014 0   MCRI03000D MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 14 BITI                      FABIOLA           16/02/1988 MC 33 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 15 COPPARI                   ELISA             25/11/1977 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 16 ROMAGNOLI                 MICHELA           04/03/1975 MC 30 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 17 LUCCHESE                  LUISIANA          23/10/1978 BR 30 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 18 VINCIONI                  MARCELLA          07/08/1979 MC 29,5 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 19 CALZOLAIO                 ANTONELLA         24/06/1968 MC 28 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 20 CRETAZZO                  FILOMENA          14/08/1984 BN 26 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 MATTEUCCI                 ANTONELLA         29/06/1961 MC 174 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 CAPROLI                   CRISTINA          20/08/1975 MC 98,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 MORBIDUCCI                SIMONA            05/05/1970 MC 96 2014 0   MCRH99001E MC 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 MONTEMARANI               ADA               07/07/1969 MC 94,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 PETRELLI                  EMANUELA          24/04/1970 AP 90,5 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 ORLANDI                   CINZIA            07/07/1974 MC 81 2014 0 P 0 MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 FOGANTE                   MICHELA           25/12/1971 MC 69,5 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 PUCCIARELLI               TIZIANA           08/07/1979 MC 68,5 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 ACCORSI                   DIEGO             19/07/1974 MC 64,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 MAZZA                     STEFANIA          20/05/1973 MC 57 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 GENTILI                   ANNA MARIA        31/12/1973 AP 56 2014 0   MCIC82100X MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 FABI                      SAURO             08/10/1973 MC 55 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 LORENZETTI                STEFANIA          11/12/1982 MC 54,5 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 MATALONI                  ILENIA            07/12/1982 MC 53,5 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 MILIOZZI                  MARCO             15/03/1983 MC 52 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 GIOVANNETTI               FEDERICA          17/10/1976 MC 44 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 SGARIGLIA                 ANDREA            20/12/1969 MC 43 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 ALTAMURA                  ALLEGRA           09/05/1972 MC 41,5 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 ROMAGNOLI                 PAOLA             01/01/1980 MC 40 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 PAOLONI                   ERNESTA           15/06/1986 MC 38,5 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 TENERIELLO                LAURA             22/03/1987 AN 38 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 MARCONE                   ROBERTA           13/07/1962 MC 37,5 2014 0   MCTD02000D MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 PETRELLA                  LETIZIA           17/10/1967 MC 36,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 GRUFI                     SARA              11/03/1985 MC 36 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 VENTURA                   DANIA             18/03/1981 MC 36 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 PORFIRI                   STEFANIA          16/01/1960 MC 34 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 MARCONI                   MICHELA MARIA     13/05/1973 MC 33,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 28 BITI                      FABIOLA           16/02/1988 MC 33 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 29 COPPARI                   ELISA             25/11/1977 MC 33 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 30 PIANESI                   ANITA             31/01/1962 CT 30,55 2014 0   MCIC82200Q MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 31 ROMAGNOLI                 MICHELA           04/03/1975 MC 30 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 32 LUNARDI                   CATIAPATRIZIA     21/11/1963 EE 30 2014 0   MCRI03000D MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 33 LUCCHESE                  LUISIANA          23/10/1978 BR 30 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 34 DELLA MORA                PAOLO             14/10/1977 MC 30 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 35 PARIGIANI                 FRANCESCA         04/01/1979 MC 29,5 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 36 ROMAGNOLI                 SARA              31/12/1984 MC 29,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 37 SCARPONI                  SAMUELA           20/12/1973 MC 29 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 38 SAGRIPANTI                ROBERTA           08/06/1968 MC 28 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 39 CAPORASO                  GIOVANNA          02/05/1979 BN 26,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 40 CRETAZZO                  FILOMENA          14/08/1984 BN 26 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 41 LOMBARDI                  ANDREA            08/06/1981 FG 25,5 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 42 CAPORALETTI               BETTINA           14/09/1977 MC 21,5 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 DE ROSA                   CHIARA            04/01/1962 RM 159 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 MUSARRA                   ALFONSINA         06/11/1969 AP 104 2014 0   MCIC833006 MC 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 ANDREOZZI                 SANDRO            03/01/1970 MC 93 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 PETRELLI                  EMANUELA          24/04/1970 AP 90,5 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 NATALINI                  ELEONORA          13/05/1981 MC 78,5 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 DI MARCO                  LAURA             09/05/1978 MC 78 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 CALAMITA                  MARIA ROSARIA     29/06/1976 MC 74,5 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 BENIVEGNA                 MARIA CRISTINA    17/04/1966 MC 74,5 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 9 PUCCIARELLI               TIZIANA           08/07/1979 MC 74,5 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 10 LONGO BEVERE              TERESA            24/11/1966 BA 67 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 11 LOPEDOTA                  ALESSANDRA        18/09/1981 BA 64 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 12 GENTILI                   ANNA MARIA        31/12/1973 AP 56 2014 0   MCIC82100X MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 13 ALTAMURA                  ALLEGRA           09/05/1972 MC 53,5 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 14 SANTORI                   SERENELLA         08/11/1978 AN 48 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 15 BRIZI                     MIRKO             09/09/1979 MC 45 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 16 PORFIRI                   STEFANIA          16/01/1960 MC 40 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 17 ROMAGNOLI                 PAOLA             01/01/1980 MC 40 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 18 TOMASSINI                 JESSICA           07/10/1971 MC 40 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 19 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         02/03/1979 PA 38 2014 0   MCIS012009 MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 20 VENTURA                   DANIA             18/03/1981 MC 36 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 21 PACETTI                   ELISA             15/02/1988 MC 35 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 22 MANCUSO                   USHA              19/10/1976 EE 34,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 23 PIZZICHINI                ALESSANDRA        20/04/1964 MC 33 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 24 DELLA MORA                PAOLO             14/10/1977 MC 30 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 25 ROMAGNOLI                 SARA              31/12/1984 MC 29,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 26 MARINOZZI                 SILVIA            06/08/1975 AP 27 2014 0   MCIC833006 MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 27 RADICE                    ANTONELLA         15/05/1970 NA 27 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 28 CAPORASO                  GIOVANNA          02/05/1979 BN 26,5 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 29 LOMBARDI                  ANDREA            08/06/1981 FG 25,5 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 30 BERNASCONI                CATERINA          28/09/1976 MC 25,5 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 ORFINI                    FRANCESCA         10/01/1979 MC 114 2014 0   MCIC81000D MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 ENEI                      MARIA SILVIA      17/05/1969 AP 86,5 2014 0   MCIC833006 MC 0 0 Q I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 CALAMITA                  MARIA ROSARIA     29/06/1976 MC 68,5 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 MAZZA                     STEFANIA          20/05/1973 MC 57 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 GIOVANNETTI               FEDERICA          17/10/1976 MC 44 2014 0   MCIS00800N MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 6 SGARIGLIA                 ANDREA            20/12/1969 MC 43 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 7 PAOLONI                   ERNESTA           15/06/1986 MC 38,5 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 8 PIZZICHINI                ALESSANDRA        20/04/1964 MC 33 2014 0   MCTD01000V MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 9 CASTORI                   SILVIA            19/09/1975 MC 31 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 10 PIANESI                   ANITA             31/01/1962 CT 30,55 2014 0   MCIC82200Q MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 11 PARIGIANI                 FRANCESCA         04/01/1979 MC 29,5 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 Q I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 12 VINCIONI                  MARCELLA          07/08/1979 MC 29,5 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 13 SAGRIPANTI                ROBERTA           08/06/1968 MC 28 2014 0   MCIS00200P MC 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 14 CAPORALETTI               BETTINA           14/09/1977 MC 21,5 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 L I
A645 LINGUA STRANIERA (RUSSO)           NORMALE                       NN 1 FABI                      SAURO             08/10/1973 MC 55 2014 0   MCPS02000N MC 0 0 L I
A645 LINGUA STRANIERA (RUSSO)           NORMALE                       NN 2 MATALONI                  ILENIA            07/12/1982 MC 42,5 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 L I
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 1 PACCAMICCIO               LETIZIA           01/11/1973 MC 70 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 D I
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 2 PEZZOLA                   ROBERTA           29/04/1988 AP 44,4 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 D I
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 3 RAMACCINI                 DANIELE           02/07/1969 MC 43,7 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 D I
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 1 CASTIGLIEGO               LIBERA            26/12/1973 NA 121,6 2014 0   MCVC010007 MC 0 0 Q I
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 2 MOROSI                    FEDERICO          19/06/1989 MC 91,5 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 D I
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 3 FORTI                     LETIZIA           03/11/1973 MC 61,95 2014 0   MCIC80200E MC 0 0 Q I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 PIERLUCA                  VINCENZO          04/04/1973 MC 179,5 2014 0 P 0 MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 ORLANDI                   CINZIA            07/07/1974 MC 81 2014 0 P 0 MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 LUCOZZI                   ROBERTO DOMENICO  27/06/1964 EE 54,5 2014 0 P 4 MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 PIERLUCA                  VINCENZO          04/04/1973 MC 179,5 2014 0 P 0 MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 ORLANDI                   CINZIA            07/07/1974 MC 81 2014 0 P 0 MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 LUCOZZI                   ROBERTO DOMENICO  27/06/1964 EE 54,5 2014 0 P 4 MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 PIERLUCA                  VINCENZO          04/04/1973 MC 179,5 2014 0 P 0 MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 ORLANDI                   CINZIA            07/07/1974 MC 81 2014 0 P 0 MCRI010008 MC 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 LUCOZZI                   ROBERTO DOMENICO  27/06/1964 EE 54,5 2014 0 P 4 MCPS02000N MC 0 0 Q I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 1 DELLA MORA                LAURA             26/04/1976 MC 116,5 2014 0   MCIC81000D MC 0 0 D I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 2 ERCOLI                    ELISA             26/09/1988 AN 53,5 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 Q I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 3 TITTARELLI                MARICA            26/11/1986 MC 37,13 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 4 PICCININI                 CLAUDIA           03/09/1980 MC 31,1 2014 0   MCIS00700T MC 0 0 D I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 5 ZEGA                      FRANCO            24/08/1978 MC 28,6 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
AH77 OBOE                               NORMALE                       NN 1 SCIRE'                    MANUELA           25/07/1969 AP 35,2 2014 0   MCIC804006 MC 0 0 Q I
AI77 PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                       NN 1 VENTURA                   LUCA              01/07/1988 NO 85,8 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I



AI77 PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                       NN 2 BISELLO                   ROBERTO           12/11/1977 MC 76,3 2014 0   MCIC81600C MC 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 1 RICCOBELLI                DONATA            14/04/1960 MC 201,5 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 2 PERUGINI                  MARIA LAURA       27/02/1966 MC 144,3 2014 0   MCIC826003 MC 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 3 SERAFINI                  FRANCESCA         12/07/1970 MC 132 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 4 TARQUINI                  DANILO            09/11/1967 MC 115,63 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 5 BALEANI                   ILARIA            02/06/1981 MC 111 2014 0   MCPC09000R MC 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 6 PAPARELLI                 MARIA CHIARA      08/12/1980 MC 108,9 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 7 GARBUGLIA                 MARIA CRISTINA    08/12/1968 MC 71,3 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 8 CARBONI                   CELESTE           29/09/1985 MC 49 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 9 ANTONELLI                 CLAUDIA           25/09/1987 MC 44 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 10 CASTORI                   ALICE             21/09/1982 MC 43,05 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 11 PERNA                     CATERINA          03/06/1991 MC 42,8 2014 0   MCIC813001 MC 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 12 CIRILLI                   CHIARA            13/06/1977 MC 34,2 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 13 MORESCHINI                BENEDETTA         22/03/1986 AP 32,25 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 14 MAZZONI                   VIRGINIA          24/10/1983 MC 30,5 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 15 CALAMITA                  CLAUDIA           31/05/1979 AP 30 2014 0   MCIC81000D MC 0 0 L I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 16 MENICHELLI                ALESSANDRO        06/08/1990 MC 23,5 2014 0   MCTF010005 MC 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 17 MOLINI                    SOFIA             08/10/1987 MC 21,5 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 18 IOMMI                     DEBORAH           02/01/1972 MC 19,55 2014 0   MCIS01100D MC 0 0 L I
AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN 1 MIGLIOZZI                 UGO PIO           23/08/1978 MC 25,1 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 Q I
AL77 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN 1 VALENTI                   YURI              02/02/1979 MC 70,75 2014 0   MCPC04000Q MC 0 0 D I
AL77 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN 2 MIGLIOZZI                 GIUSEPPE          04/02/1984 MC 36,6 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 Q I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 1 PIERLUCA                  VINCENZO          04/04/1973 MC 179,5 2014 0 P 0 MCIS00300E MC 0 0 L I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 2 NAVARRI                   MAURO             14/08/1972 MC 70,35 2014 0   MCIS00300E MC 0 0 D I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 3 TAMBURRINI                LAURA             22/11/1981 MC 55,3 2014 0   MCRI010008 MC 0 0 D I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 4 PEDICA                    ROBERTA           06/07/1967 MC 28,54 2014 0   MCIS00100V MC 0 0 Q I


